CCT
4000   4000K
5000   5000K
Notes:
LENSING
DLP   (Diffuse Lens Polycarbonate)
DLA   (Diffuse Lens Acrylic)
CLP   (Clear Lens Polycarbonate)

Page 1 of 4
ORDERING EXAMPLE: ST - XX - XXX - (XX) - X - XXXX - [OPTIONS] - XXX
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE
2ST
4ST
6ST
8ST
UNV   (120-277V)
Notes:Notes:
2’ Length
4’ Length
6’ Length
8’ Length
Notes:
Notes:
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.05/19/2022.FL
LED Strip
Page 2 of 4
LED STRIP
PHOTOMETRY
CA
ND
LE
PO
W
ER
 D
IS
TR
IB
UT
IO
N VERTICAL ANGLE HORIZONTAL ANGLE
0 45 90
0 3978 3978 3978
10 3936 3918 3916
20 3722 3716 3724
30 3379 3381 3405
40 2914 2932 2970
50 2362 2398 2445
60 1753 1810 1888
70 1128 1222 1355
80 567 728 892
90 10 169 253
100 53 115 245
LU
M
EN
 S
UM
M
AR
Y
ZONE LUMENS LUMINAIRE
0-30 3,092.7 25.2%
0-40 5,069.2 41.3%
0-60 8,998.2 73.3%
60-90 3,001.0 24.5%
70-100 1,711.4 13.9%
90-120 274.0 2.2%
0-90 11,999.2 97.8%
90-180 274.0 2.2%
0-180 12,273.1 100%
CA
ND